
Girls - 2019 Metro Fall Girls - 2019 Metro Fall
U-9 - 2011 10 U-10 - 2010 9 U-11 - 2009 17 U-12 - 2008 18 U-13 - 2007 15 U-14 - 2006 15 U-15 - 2005 10

REBELS AZUL 10 AUFC THORNS 09 G WHITE 08 PREMIER G AUFC THORNS 07 G WHITE CRUSH 06 G MADRID RUSH 05 G (AM) 94

ATLETICO 3 ALAMEDA SC 2 AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS 1 RIO RAPIDS SC AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS ATLETICO NM NM RUSH

Jessica Heras   505-999-6318 Joe Martinez   505-699-7355 Madison McCoy   505-803-3153 Kiva Gresham   505-918-4949 Stephanie Coppola   660-7279 Nate C'de Baca   505-917-4887 Pancho Macias   315-2296

jessica,heras@aps.edu joefoem@gmail.com McCoyM1292@gmail.com kiva.greham@gmail.com stbcop@msn.com cdebaca7@aol.com pancho.macias@yahoo.com

AMARILLO RUSH G 11 DESTROYERS 09 EM MUSTANGS  SHADOW STRIKER 07 G BURGUNDY   (was Mike) AUFC THORNS 06 G AUFC THORNS 05 G   (Sting)

ARMILLO RUSH SOCCER CLUB 1 ATLETICO NM 1 - 2 AYSO UNITED 2 RIO RAPIDS NORTHERS SC RIO RAPIDS SC AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS

Carlos Medina   806-9825 Keith Montano   263-9681 Simon Palfery   505-720-1491 Alvin Valdez   505-310-8880 Chris Brennan   505-401-2870 Manni Klar    505-239-5279 Josh Wilmot   505-228-2505

kaylalanae@hotmail.com atleticonm2010girls@gmail.com palferyjunk@gmail.com valdez@hotmail.com chris.brennan@riorapids.org manni.klar@aufc.org wilmotusa05@msn.com

AUFC THORNS 11 G AUFC THORNS 10 G LIGHTNING BOLTS 09 AUFC THORNS 08 G LAFC LASERS 07 PATEADORES 06/07G 05 BURGUNDY (05 Force)

AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS 2 AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS 2 AYSO UNITED 1 AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS LOS ALAMOS FOOTBALL CLUB PATEADORES NM RIO RAPIDS SC

Garrett Valentin   952-452-4612 Garrett Valentin   952-452-4612 Jake Dopson   505-463-4299 JJ Packard   928-814-6278 Jiri Kubicek Anthony Gustamantes  573-8105 Sean Frei   505-610-8942

gvalentin24@hotmail.com gvalentin24@hotmail.com jake.dopson@gmail.com jj.packard@aufc.org jirikubicek@hotmail.com agustamantes@hotmail.com cubbie797@gmail.com

AUFC THORNS 11 G WHITE AUFC THORNS 10 G WHITE 09 WARRIORS 08 PREMIER  (from U-13) RUSH 08 WHITE RIO RAPIDS 06 G (was Boys schedule) AUFC THORNS 05 G WHITE  (Sting)

AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS 2 AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS 2 AYSO UNITED 2 RIO RAPIDS SC NM RUSH RIO RAPIDS  SC AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS

Garrett Valentin   952-452-4612 Joe  Nevarez   505-385-7746 Una Vicenti   505-980-1523 Kiva Gresham   505-918-4949 Justin Sells   505-463-5662 Mike Erwin   505-235-2595 Josh Wilmot   505-228-2505

gvalentin24@hotmail.com joseph@cornerstonenm.com unageno@aol.com kiva.greham@gmail.com Jsells@nmrush.com mike.erwin@riorapids.com wilmotusa05@msn.com

EM FIRE       (AM) AMBUSH VALKRIE AUFC THORNS 09 G IMPACT 07 AUFC THORNS 07 G FIREBIRDS 05

AYSO UNITED 2 AYSO UNITED 2 AYSO UNITED 3 AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS ATLETICO NM AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS FC UNITED

Tyler Wortman   505-238-7388 Randall Rodriquez   505-350-2661 Joseph Garcia   505-264-3837 JJ Packard   928-814-6278 Don Hewatt    505-688-1462 Matt Barone   401-9656 Steve Kinsey   214-952-1647

Twenty99@hotmail.com randall.Rodriquezsocr@gmail.com joe.a.garcia77@gmail.com jj.packard@aufc.org unitedstrikers104@gmail.com mbarone81@yahoo.com cueball86@gmail.com

GOAL CRUSHERS RUSH WHITE 10 G CORSAIR 09 ATLETICO NM 08 (was AYSO MAYHEM) 07G BLACK WIDOWS ELITE 06 PREMIER (was SHOCK SQUAD) RED DEVILS 05

AYSO UNITED 3 NM RUSH 1 CORRALES SOCCER CLUB 3 ATLETICO NM RIO RAPIDS NORTHERN SC ELITE FC CLASSIC FC

Richard Pankretz   505-238-3211 Mario Griego   505-573-7915 Vicyor Alvarenga   505-803-7515 Alex Martinez   505-328-2942 Justin Najaka   505-577-6860 Jacob Cortez   505-720-8521 Pedro Lugo   505-485-7576

rpankretz@gmail.com mariog1983@gmail.com valvarenga505@gmail.com alesevmartinez@gmail.com soccercoachjustinsf@yahoo.com jacobcortez5556@gmail.com plugojr74@gmail.com

RUSH ROYAL 11 G RR 10 G WHITE 09 FLASH CONSTELLATION 08 CHALLENGE 1 AUFC THORNS 06 G WHITE (Sting) ATLETICO 05 G (was TIGERS 05)

NM RUSH 1 RIO RAPIDS SC 1 ELITE FC 2 CORRALES SOCCER CLUB 07 CROSSFIRE  AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS ATLETICO NM

Mario Griego   505-573-7915 Cole Borgeson   505-803-5988 Hayley Chavez   505-313-9200 Ron Gaudette   505-259-0974 FC UNITED Michaela Supple   505-480-2846  Bryan Dyer    505-382-3866

mariog1983@gmail.com cborgeson505@me.com hayley.a.chavez@intel.com ronaldgaudette@wellsfargo.com Bryon Cochran   343-3898 Supplem@unm.edu Bryan.L.Dyer@gmail.com

RIO RAPIDS 11 PREMIER A RR 10 G BLUE LASERS 09 G  CHALLENGE 1  bchavezcochran@fms.k12.nm.us CHALLANGE 1 ALAMEDA ANGELITAS 05

RIO RAPIDS SC 2 RIO RAPIDS SC 2 LOS ALAMOS YOUTH FC 3 CHIVAS BLUE 08 LOS LUNAS STINGRAYS 07 ARCTIC WOLVES 06G (was AYSO) ALAMEDA SC

Will Jones   505-301-5177 Cole Borgeson   505-803-5988 Susie Schillaci   505-500-2384 GUADALAJARA SC CLASSIC FC ALETICO NM Marisa Ortia   505-850-7535

will@riograndeedngineering.com cborgeson505@me.com suzschilloci@gmail.com Gabriel Trejo   505-319-0241 Julian Jaramillo   228-6236 Aaron Givens   505-238-1788 mtaortiz@yahoo.com

RIO RAPIDS 11 PREMIER B RR 10 G BURGUNDY RUSH 09G WHITE nmpsl@hotmail.com jjaramillo80@hotmail.com silvergman@msn.com OTHERS

RIO RAPIDS SC 2 RIO RAPIDS SC 2 NEW MEXICO RUSH 1 08 WILDFIRE COSMOS 07   (No Relegation) 06 HURRICANES DURANGO COMBINED

Will Jones   505-301-5177 Cole Borgeson   505-803-5988 Mario Griego   505-573-7915 AYSO UNITED CORRALES SOCCER CLUB AYSO UNITED RIO RAPIDS DURANGO

will@riograndeedngineering.com cborgeson505@me.com mariog1983@gmail.com Jeremy Stanford   505-362-6459 Paul Stoudenmire   459-3314 Bryan Davis   505-681-3184

RIO RAPIDS 11 PREMIER C RUSH 09G ROYAL jsqueoss@hotmail.com pstoudenmire@gmail.com bdavis1031@aol.com

RIO RAPIDS SC 2 NEW MEXICO RUSH 1 AUFC THORNS 8 G WHITE AUFC THORNS 07 G RED 06 STRIKERS

Will Jones   505-301-5177 Mario Griego   505-573-7915 AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS ALETICO NM

will@riograndeedngineering.com mariog1983@gmail.com Tayler Hammack   575-749-1057 Jon Hawlins   505-604-0019 Brandon Lootens   505-508-6650

RRNSC 09 G tayhamm17@gmail.com jhawkins4273@msn.com brandon.lootons@gmail.com

RIO RAPIDS NORTHERN SC 2 - 3 ROYAL 08 BOLTS 07 BURGUNDY 06 G

Adelyn Smith   505-510-0190 NM RUSH AYSO UNITED RIO RAPIDS SC

dos@northernSc.org Justin Sells   505-463-5662 Ralph Romero   505-304-7746 Caitlin Tero   505-249-8918

RIO RAPIDS 09 A Jsells@nmrush.com unitedbolts104@gmail.com caitlintero@gmail.com

RIO RAPIDS SC 1 08 DASH CHEETAHS 07 EM REIGN 06

Aaron Forrester   321-8459 RIO RAPIDS SC ATLETICO NM AYSO UNITED

aaronforrester79@gmail.com Kristen Lopez   228-4865 Miguel Rivera   505-545-1022 Jason Burnette   505-385-5548

RIO RAPIDS 09 F keisenhartrr14@yahoo.com MR1V1881@gmail.com jburnette0@yahoo.com  

RIO RAPIDS SC 1 CRUSH 08 (was CONSTELLATION BLUE) OTHERS LAFC KIXX 05

Aaron Forrester   321-8459 CORERALES SOCCER CLUB AMARILLO RUSH G 07 LOS ALAMOS FC

aaronforrester79@gmail.com TJ Wilham   505-205-7786 ARMILLO RUSH SOCCER CLUB Lydell Brown  505-429-2516

RIO RAPIDS 09 G COURAGE tjwilham@gmail.com Kevin Driggs   505-350-9685 lydellbram28@live.com

RIO RAPIDS SC 2 - 3 OUTLAWS kdriggs@wtamu.edu OTHERS

Liz Jones   505-301-2678 AUYSO UNITED DURANGO 07G SELECT AMARILLO RUSH G 06

cborgeson505@me.com Michael Wajcik   435-213-6331 RIO RAPIDS DURANGO  ARMILLO RUSH SOCCER CLUB

OTHERS michael.wojcik@gmail.com JOANNA TUCKER 970-946-8601 Adrianna Cavazos   806-341-8748

AMARILLO RUSH G 09 LASERS 08 G dysa@durangosoccer.com amalightning06girls@yahoo.com

ARMILLO RUSH SOCCER CLUB 1 LOS ALAMOS YOUTH FC U-13 FIRE 07 G DURANGO 06 SELECT

Jason Alstead   806-433-8988 Michael  Murphy   505-695-8640 LAS CRUCES  RIO RAPIDS DURANGO

jason@whjrinc.com mimurph10@gmail.com Eric Crespin   575-635-8261 TBD

AMARILLO RUSH NERO G 09 PATS 08 chiefandnurse07@gmail.com

ARMILLO RUSH SOCCER CLUB 3 PATEODORES DURANGO 06 / 07 WHITE

Chad Webb   806-433-5778 Denee Velasquez   505-582-6707 RIO RAPIDS DURANGO

cwebb@wtamu.edu dvelasquez1107@gmail.com TBD

DURANGO 09 G SPARKS OTHERS

RIO RAPIDS DURANGO SC 1 - 2 AMARILLO RUSH NERO G 08

TBD ARMILLO RUSH SOCCER CLUB

Whitnery Bernard   806-433-5951

Whitney.mcclain@canyouisd.net

DURANGO 08G FLASH

RIO RAPIDS DURANGO SC

Darren McKinnis 970-676-1029
dysa@durangosoccer.com

mailto:joefoem@gmail.com
mailto:McCoyM1292@gmail.com
mailto:kiva.greham@gmail.com
mailto:stbcop@msn.com
mailto:cdebaca7@aol.com
mailto:pancho.macias@yahoo.com
mailto:jodieclarke5@gmail.com
mailto:kaylalanae@hotmail.com
mailto:atleticonm2010girls@gmail.com
mailto:palferyjunk@gmail.com
mailto:valdez@hotmail.com
mailto:chris.brennan@riorapids.org
mailto:manni.klar@aufc.org
mailto:wilmotusa05@msn.com
mailto:gvalentin24@hotmail.com
mailto:gvalentin24@hotmail.com
mailto:jake.dopson@gmail.com
mailto:jj.packard@aufc.org
mailto:jirikubicek@hotmail.com
mailto:agustamantes@hotmail.com
mailto:cubbie797@gmail.com
mailto:gvalentin24@hotmail.com
mailto:joseph@cornerstonenm.com
mailto:unageno@aol.com
mailto:kiva.greham@gmail.com
mailto:Jsells@nmrush.com
mailto:mike.erwin@riorapids.com
mailto:wilmotusa05@msn.com
mailto:Twenty99@hotmail.com
mailto:randall.Rodriquezsocr@gmail.com
mailto:joe.a.garcia77@gmail.com
mailto:jj.packard@aufc.org
mailto:unitedstrikers104@gmail.com
mailto:mbarone81@yahoo.com
mailto:rpankretz@gmail.com
mailto:mariog1983@gmail.com
mailto:valvarenga505@gmail.com
mailto:soccercoachjustinsf@yahoo.com
mailto:jacobcortez5556@gmail.com
mailto:plugojr74@gmail.com
mailto:atleticonm2010girls@gmail.com
mailto:hayley.a.chavez@intel.com
mailto:ronaldgaudette@wellsfargo.com
mailto:Supplem@unm.edu
mailto:Bryan.L.Dyer@gmail.com
mailto:bchavezcochran@fms.k12.nm.us
mailto:will@riograndeedngineering.com
mailto:jj.packard@aufc.org
mailto:suzschilloci@gmail.com
mailto:mtaortiz@yahoo.com
mailto:nmpsl@hotmail.com
mailto:jjaramillo80@hotmail.com
mailto:silvergman@msn.com
mailto:will@riograndeedngineering.com
mailto:jake.dopson@gmail.com
mailto:mariog1983@gmail.com
mailto:jsqueoss@hotmail.com
mailto:pstoudenmire@gmail.com
mailto:bdavis1031@aol.com
mailto:will@riograndeedngineering.com
mailto:mariog1983@gmail.com
mailto:tayhamm17@gmail.com
mailto:jhawkins4273@msn.com
mailto:brandon.lootons@gmail.com
mailto:dos@northernSc.org
mailto:Jsells@nmrush.com
mailto:unitedbolts104@gmail.com
mailto:caitlintero@gmail.com
mailto:aaronforrester79@gmail.com
mailto:keisenhartrr14@yahoo.com
mailto:MR1V1881@gmail.com
mailto:jburnette0@yahoo.com
mailto:aaronforrester79@gmail.com
mailto:tjwilham@gmail.com
mailto:lydellbram28@live.com
mailto:kdriggs@wtamu.edu
mailto:cborgeson505@me.com
mailto:michael.wojcik@gmail.com
mailto:dysa@durangosoccer.com
mailto:amalightning06girls@yahoo.com
mailto:jason@whjrinc.com
mailto:mimurph10@gmail.com
mailto:chiefandnurse07@gmail.com
mailto:cwebb@wtamu.edu
mailto:dvelasquez1107@gmail.com
mailto:Whitney.mcclain@canyouisd.net
mailto:dysa@durangosoccer.com

